
VILLAGE OF 

Menomonee 

�alls 
W156 N8480 Pilgrim Road 
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 

Jobsite: 

Project Description: 

Owner's Name 

Contractor's Name 

Licensed Master Electrician's Name

ITEM DESCRIPTION 

1 Outlets for fixtures. switches. receptacles, etc. 

2 Lighting - per fixture or section 

3 GFCI ___ , dimmers __ , timers __ , 

exit , egress 

4 Smoke , CIO , motion detectors 

5 Low voltage devices (per device) 

6 Outlet >150 volts not otherwise specified 

7 Range, oven, cooktop, similar item, 

dishwasher, disposal, clothes dryer, 

water heater, water softener (Circle) 

8 Whirlpool or jetted tub (Circle) 

9 Fans: Exhaust ventilation 

10 ,Automatic heating equipment; gas burner, 

oil burner, stoker/coal (Circle) 

11 Electrical heating device: (furnace, strip, 

space, baseboard, etc.) (Circle) 

12 Refrigeration unit - (Central A/C, chiller, 

walk-in cooler/freezer) (Circle) 

13 Air handler unit, commercial hood 

14 Commercial exterior lighting: bollards ___ , 

light poles , wall packs 

15 Spotlights or floodlights >150 watts 

16 Residential outdoor post light 

17 Energy conservation device per panel 

or disconnect (i.e. wind, solar) 

18 Signs 

VILLAGE OF MENOMONEE FALLS, WISCONSIN 
APPLICATION FOR 

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 

Mailing Address (If different from project location above) 

Contractor's Mailing Address 

City, State & Zip Code 

License No. Expiration Date 

FEE SCHEDULE 
COUNT RATE FEE ITEM DESCRIPTION 

$0.80 ea. 19 lnground swimming pool 

$0.70 ea. 20 Above-ground pool, spa, hot tubs (Circle) 

21 Services: 0-200 amperes 

$4.00 ea, add'I per 100 amp or fraction >200 amp 

$4.00 ea. Details 21 & 22: Size Phase 

$1.00 ea. 22 Temporary service (90 day limit) 

$8.00 ea. 23 Feeder, sub-feeder, transfer switch, 

panel board, sub-panel (Circle) 

24 Wireways, busways, underfloor raceways, 

$9.00 ea. auxiliary gutters, cable trays, etc. 

$25.00 ea. 25 Generators, rectifiers, reactors, transformers, 

$6.00 ea. capacitors, converters, welders, etc. (Circl�) 

26 Well pump or outside sanitary pump system 

$10.50 ea. 27 Fuel dispensing pumps or units 

28 Elevators & lifts 

$10.00 ea. 29 Machines: Industrial hook-up, X-ray, MRI, 

$15.00 per CT scan, motion picture, (Circle) 

Compressor 30 Standby or emergency power unit (battery and 

$75.00 ea. charger), motors over 1/8 hp 

31 Underground circuit conductors 

$18.00 ea. 32 Security & fire alarm panels 

$4.50/lamp 33 Special request inspection for an existing 

$10.00 ea. permit outside regular business hours 

34 Reinspeclion fee or code corrections 

$100.00 ea. 35 Failure to obtain permit before starting work 

$40.00 ea. 36 Failure to call for required inspections 

Permit No. _______________

Phone 262.532.4282 
Fax 262.532.4289 

www.menomonee-falls.org 

Phone No. 

Phone No. 

Email 

Elec. Contr. Certification No. 

COUNT RATE FEE 

$75.00 

$50.00 ea. 

$50.00 

$10.00 ea. 

OH UG Pole (Circle) 

$100.00 ea. 

$20.00 ea. 

$0.75/ft. 

$1/KW 

$50.00 ea. 

$10.00 ea. 

$25.00 ea. 

$15.00 ea. 

$10.00 ea. 

$0.04/11. 

$10.00 ea. 

$150/hour 

$75.00 

Double Fee 

$75.00 

(Non-Refundable) Minimum Permit Fee -$60.00 PERMIT FEE$ 
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL: This permit is issued pursuant to the following conditions. Failure to comply may result in suspension of this permit or other penalty. Have permit 

number and address when requesting inspections. Give at least 24 hours notice. The applicant agrees to comply with Municipal Ordinances and with the conditions of this permit, 
understands that the issuance of the permit creates no legal liability, express or implied, of the Department, Municipality, and certifies that the above information is accurate. 

Commercial Service (new/upgrade) Requires Outlet Location Letter With This Application 

APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE 

DATE 

Permits are Valid for One Year from Date of Issuance 

Village Hall (U:)/Community Dev/Building Inspection Division/Building Inspection Clerk/Forms/ PERMIT APPLICATIONS-ALL/Electrical Permit Application 8-11-2025

For Office Use Only 




