



W156 N8480 Pilgrim Road
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

VILLAGE OF MENOMONEE FALLS, WISCONSIN
APPLICATION FOR
ELECTRICAL PERMIT

Permit No. _____

Phone 262.532.4282
Fax 262.532.4289
www.menomonee-falls.org

Jobsite: _____

Project Description: _____

Owner's Name _____ Mailing Address (if different from project location above) _____ Phone No. _____

Contractor's Name _____ Contractor's Mailing Address _____ Phone No. _____

City, State & Zip Code _____ Email _____

Licensed Master Electrician's Name _____ License No. _____ Expiration Date _____ Elec. Contr. Certification No. _____

FEES SCHEDULE

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	COUNT	RATE	FEES	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	COUNT	RATE	FEES
1	Outlets for fixtures, switches, receptacles, etc.		\$0.80 ea.		19	Inground swimming pool		\$75.00	
2	Lighting - per fixture or section		\$0.70 ea.		20	Above-ground pool, spa, hot tubs (Circle)		\$50.00 ea.	
3	GFCI _____, dimmers _____, timers _____, exit _____, egress _____		\$4.00 ea.		21	Services: 0-200 amperes add'l per 100 amp or fraction >200 amp		\$50.00	
4	Smoke _____, C/O _____, motion detectors		\$4.00 ea.			Details 21 & 22: Size Phase OH UG Pole (Circle)			
5	Low voltage devices (per device)		\$1.00 ea.		22	Temporary service (90 day limit)		\$100.00 ea.	
6	Outlet >150 volts not otherwise specified		\$8.00 ea.		23	Feeder, sub-feeder, transfer switch, panel board, sub-panel (Circle)		\$20.00 ea.	
7	Range, oven, cooktop, similar item, dishwasher, disposal, clothes dryer, water heater, water softener (Circle)		\$9.00 ea.		24	Wireways, busways, underfloor raceways, auxiliary gutters, cable trays, etc.		\$0.75/ft.	
8	Whirlpool or jetted tub (Circle)		\$25.00 ea.		25	Generators, rectifiers, reactors, transformers, capacitors, converters, welders, etc. (Circle)		\$1/KW	
9	Fans: Exhaust ventilation _____		\$6.00 ea.		26	Well pump or outside sanitary pump system		\$50.00 ea.	
10	Automatic heating equipment: gas burner, oil burner, stoker/coal (Circle)		\$10.50 ea.		27	Fuel dispensing pumps or units		\$10.00 ea.	
11	Electrical heating device: (furnace, strip, space, baseboard, etc.) (Circle)		\$10.00 ea.		28	Elevators & lifts		\$25.00 ea.	
12	Refrigeration unit - (Central A/C, chiller, walk-in cooler/freezer) (Circle)		\$15.00 per Compressor		29	Machines: Industrial hook-up, X-ray, MRI, CT scan, motion picture, (Circle)		\$15.00 ea.	
13	Air handler unit, commercial hood		\$75.00 ea.		30	Standby or emergency power unit (battery and charger), motors over 1/8 hp		\$10.00 ea.	
14	Commercial exterior lighting: bollards _____, light poles _____, wall packs _____		\$18.00 ea.		31	Underground circuit conductors		\$0.04/ft.	
15	Spotlights or floodlights >150 watts		\$4.50/lamp		32	Security & fire alarm panels		\$10.00 ea.	
16	Residential outdoor post light		\$10.00 ea.		33	Special request inspection for an existing permit outside regular business hours		\$150/hour	
17	Energy conservation device per panel or disconnect (i.e. wind, solar)		\$100.00 ea.		34	Reinspection fee or code corrections		\$75.00	
18	Signs		\$40.00 ea.		35	Failure to obtain permit before starting work		Double Fee	
					36	Failure to call for required inspections		\$75.00	

(Non-Refundable) Minimum Permit Fee - \$60.00

PERMIT FEE \$

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL: This permit is issued pursuant to the following conditions. Failure to comply may result in suspension of this permit or other penalty. Have permit number and address when requesting inspections. Give at least 24 hours notice. The applicant agrees to comply with Municipal Ordinances and with the conditions of this permit, understands that the issuance of the permit creates no legal liability, express or implied, of the Department, Municipality, and certifies that the above information is accurate.

Commercial Service (new/upgrade) Requires Outlet Location Letter With This Application

APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE _____

DATE _____

Permits are Valid for One Year from Date of Issuance

For Office Use Only